NCHSAA6AWomen's Golf Championship - Stonebridge GC (Par 72, 5,268 yards) [Shortened to 27 holes]
Position Team

Position Team

WD
WD

1 Charlotte Catholic
2 Charlotte Catholic
3 Felton Grove
4 Felton Grove
5 T.C.Roberson
6 Walter M. Williams
7 Charlotte Catholic
8 Jacksonville
8 Northern Guilford
10 Watauga
10 Walter M. Williams
12 Southern Alamance
13 Southern Alamance
14 Charlotte Catholic
15 T.C.Roberson
16 Junius H. Rose
17 Union Pines
17 Northern Guilford
19 Middle Creek
20 Felton Grove
20 Lee County
20 Piedmont
23 Harnett Central
23 Charlotte Catholic
25 Northern Guilford
26 Felton Grove
27 East ChapelHill
28 Union Pines
28 Walter M. Williams
28 Alexander Central
28 Northern Guilford
28 Saint Stephens
28 Northern Guilford
34 Lucy Ragsdale
35 Piedmont
36 Felton Grove
37 Walter M. Williams
37 South Caldwell
37 Walter M. Williams
40 Mount Tabor
41 Southern Alamance
42 Southern Alamance
43 Southern Alamance
44 T.C.Roberson
Terry Sanford
Alexander Central

FirstName
Elizabeth
Laney
Amelia
Charlotte
Violet
Gabriella
Maya
Daytona
Makenzie
Chloe
Deborah
Riley

Eva
Charlotte
I1zabel
Carys
Aleah
Ainsley
Morgan
Clara
Savannah
Fleur
Marlee
Claire
Anika
Taylor
Isabella
Celine
Drew
Meredith
Lauren
Kailey
Alexa
Maya Helen
Kate
Peyton
Caroline
Caroline
McKinley
Rebecca Ann
Gillian
Molly
Daphne
Alexis
Charlize
Shaylen

Last Name
Guthrie
Bauersfeld
Santiago
Chianese
Northcott
Moorehead
Claffey
Baysden
Aaron
Weigl
Monahan
Bush
Robinson
Cox

Keith
Carson
Farlow
Cecil
Martin
Bergschneider
Phillips
Heijens
Allen
Walby
Nayanar
Lubinsky
Shen
Trumm
Johnson
Wike
Graham
Fisher
Dumonski
Schoene
Jones
0,AéDonnell
Conner
Ingle
Metts
Kvam
Lindley
Sulecki
Barg
Buchanan
Carr
Boston

Grade Overall R1 R2
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JR
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JR
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100
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
119
120
120
122
126
127
128
129
130
130
132
133
133
133
134
134
135
136
137
138
138
138
138
138
138
143
144
145
146
146
146
148
151
157
172
178

16

21

68
73
77
73

100
98
98

101

100

105

115

117

32
39
36
41
38
40
38
40
36
43
42
39
43
41
39
43
42
46
42
42
42
41
43
42
45
46
44
47
50
45
43
44
46
52
47
50
46
48
48
47
51
52
57
61

16 -

21

1 Charlotte Catholic
2 Felton Grove

3 Walter M. Williams
4 Northern Guilford
5 Southern Alamance
6 T.C.Roberson

Overall R1 R2

329 220
359 240
370 242
381 257
399 266
421 283

109
119
128
124
133
138



